Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia TrailO - TempO - 6" prova - WRE

Data creazione: 2026/01/10 22:08:36

Data: 01/10/2023

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

N s e =
A w N P O

Nome

SESSI Giorgia
PASSONE Giovanni
CIANCIO Giovanni
CIANCIO Marcello
SERAFINI Ilvan
SIEGA Gianfranco
FIORETTI Nicola
SENO Salvatore
CIMADOR Enrico
SERAFINI Emanuele
BOZZATO Loredana
LONDERO Chiara
CREVATIN Franca
TOMAT Giovanna

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

NP

Nome

SESSI Beatrice
CIANCIO Filippo
AMBROSIO Giada
LONER Marco
CIANI Giacomo
ALTAN Germana

MARCHESAN Alessandro

FIGNON Marco

Categoria: OPL

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

=
N B O

Nome

CERA Michele
MARTIGNAGO Davide
DE PIERI Susy
GUARDINI Daniele
DANIELI Daniele
GIUDICI Gabriele
BETTIN Renato
NARDI Mauro
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
LAROTELLA Roberto

ZANCANARO Piergiorgio

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:05:02
00:05:39
00:05:46
00:06:00
00:06:09
00:06:32
00:06:45
00:07:01
00:08:17
00:08:36
00:10:25
00:11:40
00:12:00
00:14:56

Tempo
00:06:47
00:07:18
00:08:05
00:08:18
00:09:24
00:12:08
00:12:25
00:10:00

Tempo
00:04:37
00:05:06
00:06:32
00:06:36
00:06:46
00:07:06
00:08:17
00:09:07
00:09:34
00:10:26
00:10:36
00:10:49



13 BORTOLAMI Fabio

14 MARGIORE Elena

15 MARTIGNAGO Armando
NP CASARIN Alessandro

Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 PAJARO Maria Bertilla
2 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
3 BORTOLAMI Fabio

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:11:28
00:11:40
00:13:25
00:17:30

Tempo
00:09:34
00:10:49
00:11:28



