

Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia TrailO - TempO - 6^ prova - WRE

Data: 01/10/2023

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 19:57:22

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:05:02
2	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:05:39
3	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:05:46
4	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:06:00
5	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:06:09
6	SIEGA Gianfranco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:06:32
7	FIORETTI Nicola	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:06:45
8	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:07:01
9	CIMADOR Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:08:17
10	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:08:36
11	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:10:25
12	LONDERO Chiara	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:11:40
13	CREVATIN Franca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:12:00
14	TOMAT Giovanna	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:14:56

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:06:47
2	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:07:18
3	AMBROSIO Giada	A.S.D. Gaja	00:08:05
4	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:08:18
5	CIANI Giacomo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:24
6	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:12:08
7	MARCHESAN Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:12:25
NP	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:10:00

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CERA Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:04:37
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:05:06
3	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:06:32
4	GUARDINI Daniele	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:06:36
5	DANIELI Daniele	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:06:46
6	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:07:06
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:08:17
8	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:09:07
9	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:09:34
10	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:10:26
11	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:10:36
12	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:10:49

13	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:28
14	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:11:40
15	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:13:25
NP	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:17:30

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:09:34
2	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:10:49
3	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:28